Score! Start-
Points nummer

422
329
313
292
241
213
202
178

124
190
295
i)
186
84
[
81
44
46

Finalists
Class Sponsor: Pro-Gourmet GmbH - Christina Schrage

Junior Western Pleasure Open

Name des Pferdes

Jet Settin Moonlite

Smooth Made Crimimal

Shez Hot N Suodden
Honolulu Lazy

Balck N Silver Only
[ Batt You Love Me

Heaven Sent Ruby

Lopin InMy Bluejeans
You Rock My Waorld

Only Velvetational

Mame des Reiters/Vorstellers

Shafler, Mark W
Yincent, Alan
Prevedel, Karin
Marcuzzi, Elisa
Drangmeister, Nina
Leiner, Nina

Stors, Liz

Toniolli, Matteo
Long, Keith

Pangrazio, Michele

Besitzer/Owner

Kmack, Laura
Prevedel. Karm
Prevedel. Karin
Wiesinger, Lisa
Dirangmeister. Nina
Ehmann, Fei
Sosna, Carohin
Fréhlich, Silke
Nielson, Didde

Faust, Patricia
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